

Send a Check

Checks can be made out to Exodus Lending and sent to our office at 2380 Wycliff St Ste B-100, St. Paul, MN 55114. Exodus Lending gets 100% of check donations, as no fees are charged to us for this service.

Make it recurring! Set up automatic payment to us on your financial institution's bill pay platform.



Donate Online or via EFT

Gifts can be made via credit or debit card on our website at https://exoduslending.org/supportus/donate/ or through GiveMN at https://www.givemn.org/donate/Exodus-Financial-Services.

Exodus Lending is charged a fee for online gift processing, which donors can choose to cover or offset. We are not charged any fees for one-time gifts made through the PayPal Giving Fund at https://www.paypal.com/fundraiser/charity/198025.

Make it recurring! Select "Monthly" under Donation Schedule on our website or "Monthly Donation" on GiveMN. Please note you will need a PayPal account to set up recurring donations on our website.

Many financial institutions offer one-time or recurring direct payments or electronic funds transfers (EFT's) from your bank to a nonprofit's account with no fees for either the donor or the organization. If interested, contact us and we can provide our account information.



Recommend a Grant through a Donor-Advised Fund

Grants for Exodus Lending can be recommended through a donor-advised fund by contacting your financial institution, foundation, or fund manager. The grant or check will be sent directly to us. We kindly ask that you request your name and address be included along with the fund's name and address, so we can thank you for your generosity.

Please use the following information for granting through a donor-advised fund:

Exodus Financial Services dba Exodus Lending Official name:

47-1706853 Tax ID:

Mailing address: 2380 Wycliff St Ste B-100, St. Paul, MN 55114

Make it recurring! Choose to give on a monthly, quarterly, semi-annual, or annual basis.



Direct Thrivent Choice Dollars®

Eliqible Thrivent members can recommend where they would like Thrivent to distribute a portion of its charitable funds. To direct Thrivent Choice Dollars®, go to https://www.thrivent.com/making-adifference/living-generously/thrivent-choice/ or call 800-847-4836 and say "Thrivent Choice®."



Transfer Stock

Instruct your financial advisor to transfer shares (stocks, mutual funds, or other securities you have owned for more than one year) through our brokerage account at Thrivent Investment Management Inc. Please allow at least 5 business days for the process to be completed.

Please supply this information to your broker or advisor:

TY9146665 Account no.: DTC no.: 0226

Brokerage address: 4321 North Ballard Road, Appleton, WI 54919

Brokerage fax no.: 855-828-8408



Set up a Qualified Charitable Distribution

Set up a Qualified Charitable Distribution of your yearly required distribution from an IRA to Exodus Lending. This transfer cannot be used as a tax-deduction, but it can reduce your taxable income. Talk to your IRA provider or tax professional for more information.



Secure a Matching Gift from your Employer

After making a qualified gift, ask your employer about their policies on matching charitable giving and volunteer service. Follow the specific guidelines provided by your employer to secure the match.

Questions?

Contact Kaitlyn at kaitlyn@exoduslending.org or 612-615-0067 ext 3 Exodus Lending is a 501(c)(3) organization (EIN: 47-1706853). Gifts of all sizes are appreciated and are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.